
Present Last Name First Name Company Job Title Email

X

Abramowitz Allan FAA Wm. J. Hughes Technical Center RPD Manager 502 Crashworthiness allan.abramowitz@faa.gov

X Juan Acosta NIAR/WSU Research Engineer juan.acosta@wichita.edu

X

Annett Martin NASA Aerospace Engineer martin.s.annett@nasa.gov

X

Ayres Brian Rockwell Collins Mechanical Engineering Manager bayres@rockwellcollins.com

X

Banerjee Sourav Zodiac Aerospace Design & Validation Engineer sourav.banerjee@zodiacaerospace.com

X

Bhonge Prasanna Cessna Aircraft Co. Engineer Specialist pbhonge@cessna.textron.com

X

Booze Kevin NIAR/WSU Research Engineer kevin.booze@wichita.edu

X

Bouza Robert FAA Aerospace Engineer robert.a.bouza@faa.gov

X

Bromwell Tony TASS Americas Director tony.bromwell@tass-safe.com

X

Claar Jayson FAA Transport Standards Aerospace Engineer jayson.claar@faa.gov

X

Dhole Nilesh NIAR Research Engineer nedhole@niar.wichita.edu

X

Drew Dale RCO Engineering General Manager dale.drew@rcoeng.com



X

Farina Patrick FAA - LACO Cabin Safety patrick.farina@faa.gov

X

Gauthier Louis Bombardier Aerospace Engineering Specialist Sr louis.gauthier@aero.bombardier.com

X
Heming Goodrich frank.heming@goodrich.com

X

Gomez Luis NIAR Research Engineer luismanuel@niar.wichita.edu

X

Jacob Christophe ESI Group Product Manager Virtual Prototyping cjc@esi-group.com

X

James Mark FAA Aerospace Engineer mark.james@faa.gov

X

Kammerer Juergen Recaro Aircraft Seating GmbH Teamleader Crashsimulation Juergen.Kammerer@recaro-as.com

X

Kaufman Robert FAA Seattle ACO Senior Engineer Cabin Safety Robert.Kaufman@FAA.gov

X

Kraft John Hawker Beechcraft Manager - Advanced Technologies john_kraft@hawkerbeechcraft.com

X

Krishna Shreyas Weber Aircraft LLC Design Validation Engineer shreyas.krishna@zodiacaerospace.com

X

Lee Jeffrey FAA Aerospace Engineer jeffrey.lee@faa.gov

X

Lim Terence Airbus Manager Certification terence.lim@airbus.com



X

Linzmaier Luis Embraer Product Development Engineer luis.linzmaier@embraer.com.br

X

Liu Yanbin B/E Aerospace Lead CAE engineer yanbin_liu@beaerospace.com

X

Lory John Goodrich Interiors Principal Engineer john.lory@goodrich.com

X

Maurath Christoph LSTC Scientist chris@lstc.com

X

Moorcroft David FAA-CAMI Research Engineer david.moorcroft@faa.gov

Neher David The Boeing Co. Structures Engineer david.b.neher@boeing.com

X

Nguyen Hieu FAA Wichita ACO Aerospace Engineer hieu.nguyen@faa.gov

X

Olivares Gerardo NIAR/WSU Sr. Research Scientist & Director, Crash Dynamics golivares@niar.wichita.edu

X

Pellettiere Joseph FAA Chief Scientific and Technical Advisor for Crash Dynamics joseph.pellettiere@faa.gov

X

Roach Gary FAA Aerospace engineer Gary.B.Roach@FAA.Gov

X

Sahadevan Vijayakumar Ipeco Chief Engineer Composites vkumar@ipeco.co.uk



X

Sharma Navneet Humanetics Innovative solutions FEA Engineer nsharma@humaneticsatd.com

X

Sheshadri Ashwin Recaro Aircrat Seating Stress Engineer ashwin.sheshadri@recaro-as.com

X

Smithson Tyler Zodiac Seats Simulation / Stress Manager tyler.smithson@zodiacaerospace.com

Soares Sergio EMBRAER Interior structures engineer sergio.soares@embraer.com.br

X

TERRIER Jean Michel Altair Business Development Director jmterrier@altair.com

X

Tumarada Raju Gulfstream Aerospace Corporation FAA-ODA  AR/DER (Dynamic Seats) raju.tumarada@gulfstream.com

Turvaville Roy B/E Aerospace Certification Manager roy_turvaville@beaerospace.com

X

White Tony FAA Aerospace Engineer tony.white@faa.gov

X

YADAV VIKAS NIAR SR RESEARCH ENGINEER VIKAS@NIAR.WICHITA.EDU

X

Zhu Fuchun Humanetics Innovative Solutions, Inc. CAE Global Resource & Technical Manager fzhu@humaneticsatd.com


